BUMP
SOLDER BUMP PAD
DETAIL 1
DAISY CHAIN PATTERN
BUMP (PAD) VIEW
204
95
UBM 115

STEP
TRAY
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
4-INCH
4-INCH
2-INCH
4-INCH
QTY
* 5-INCH WAFER
FC 569
NUMBER BUMPS
G 5.08
DIE SIZE
C
25PCS
49PCS
36PCS
FCW = BUMPED WAFER*
      FOR WIREBONDING
FCN = BUMPLESS CHIP
FCWN = BUMPLESS WAFER*
BUMP MATERIALl
FLIP CHIP
FC = STANDARD FLIP CHIP
SOLDER
204
BUMP PITCH
ATTACH-
OPTIONS
DC
DAISY CHAIN
- -
E = EUTECTIC Sn63
C = LEAD FREE SAC
A = Al PAD (BUMPLESS)
µM
BLANK = STANDARD
WAFER RING
FOR EUTECTIC
NON-METAL
M = METAL BACK SIDE
WAFER RING
HEIGHT 95μM
NTR = NON UV TAPE
UVR = UV TAPE
OPTION
PACKAGING
TR = TAPE & REEL
BG530   530μM   .021"
DIAM
BLANK = TRAY (STANDARD)
89μM
BUMP DIAMETER
NONE   635μM   .025"
BG360   360μM   .014"
BG430   430μM   .017"
5121      15MM   600
9104        16X
MILS
9PCS
     BUMP
BUMP   DIE ARRAY
569            1X
2276      10MM   400
2276          4X
5121          9X
569     5.08MM   200
BG250   250μM   .010"
9104      20MM   800
     MM
DIE THINNING
CODE      μM       INCH
BUMP